Board of Selectmen

Special Budget Meeting

January 28, 2014

Town Office Building Conference Room

Present: Melissa Schlag, Robert Duval, Sean Donlan and Georgia Emanuel.

First Selectman Schlag called the meeting to order at 2:15 P.M.

Mr. Sean Donlan made the motion to approve the following budgets, discussion followed.

Motion approved unanimously.

105
106
109
110
120
205

Senior Services

Community Services

Veteran’s Museum

Parades

Economic Development

Police. New line #59-20502 added for internet. Expenditures for police internet were

included in the Central Services budget in previous years.

Ms. Melissa Schlag moved to adjourn the meeting at 5:40 P.M. Approved unanimously.

Minutes taken by,

Georgia Emanuel



